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SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
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Dated :- 04.08.2014

The Executive Director

- School of Open Learning

University of Delhi
Delhi — 110007

Sir,
The result of the M.A.(Sanskrit) Entrance Test conducted by the Department of

Sanskrit, University of Delhi, was received by the School of Open Learning.
Subsequently, the first list of the successful candidates for admissions in all categories

~Was prepared. The same is being submitted to you to be uploaded on the sol website, =~

The last date for admissions is 20.08.2014.

Yours sincerely,

g e il \AN LII%,‘M/L/

e (Dr.K.V.Joshi)
oo Teacher-in-charge
Deptt. of Sanskrit

SOL,DU.



SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING
(CAMPUS OF OPEN LEARNING)
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI-110007

ENTRANCE TEST RESULT 2F. /- A.(S7) DATE:04/08/2014
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LAST Date of Admission

20/08/2014
S.NO./ ROLL NO.| NAME OF THE |CATEGORY
STUDENTS

1 10390  |ANJALI OBC
2 10435  |DEVAKRISHNA DASH GEN.
3 10044  |KANCHAN sC

4 10512  |MEENAKSHI SHARMA GEN.

"5 | "'10069 |[NAVEENSUYAL | ~ GEN.

6 10185 |REKHA OBC
7 10245  |LEENA _ sC

8 10242  |TANU VARMA OBC
9 10269  |AJAY SHARMA GEN.
10 10442  |HEMENDER PATHAK GEN.
11 10445  |MUKESH DEVRANI GEN.
12 10472  |PRAVAL MISHRA GEN.
13 10407 [VIJAY PRAKASH GEN.
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DR. K.V. JOSHI
(Teacher-in-Charge)
(Deptt. Of Sanskrit)



_School of Open Learning
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SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI — 110007.

Dated :-04.08.2014

The Executive Director
University of Delhi
Delhi — 110007

Sir,

The Result of the M.A.(Sanskrit) students for Direct Admission 2014-2015 who
have registered through online have been prepared. The same is being submitted to
you to be uploaded on the SOL website.

The last date for admissions is 20.08.2014.

U -8.1!7 Teacher-in-charge
Deptt. of Sanskrit
SOL,DU




SNO
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DU04893236
DU05108766
DU05154425
DU05204690
DU05318140
DU05343052
DU05382878

COURSE

MA SANSKRIT
MA SANSKRIT
MA SANSKRIT
MA SANSKRIT
MA SANSKRIT
MA SANSKRIT
MA SANSKRIT

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING
(CAMPUS OF OPEN LEARNING)

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI, DELHI-110007
LIST OF DIRECT ADMISSION

CATEG
General
OBC
OBC
General
SC

SC

OBC

NAME

NIDHI AGGARWAL
MEGHA RASTOG!
SHAM SUNDER
Pratishtha

sonam

BEENA

Kumari Pooja Kaundal

Last Date of Admission-20 August, 2014

COURSE

B A Hons SKT
B A Hons SKT
B A Hons SKT
B A Hons SKT
B A Hons SKT
B A Hons SKT
B A Hons SKT

M.OBT
688
757
644
702
520

1337
686

MAX MRKS
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
2200
1100

Dr. K.V. Joshi

%TAGE
62.5
68.8
58.5
63.8
47.27
60.7
62.3
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(Teacher in Charge)
Deptt of Sanskrit

SOL
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